AGE: WGT:  #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[5-6 [40 [7 [1st JONATHAN KLIMAK

2nd BRYCE BENDER

3rd DEVIN WISENER

4th WYATT ADAMS

5th EMANIEL WILLIAMS

6th ISABELLA POOLE

[5-6 [46 [4 [1st CARTER TRUKOVICH

2nd CHANCE MOORE

3RD HUNTER BENHORN

4TH NATHAN MARZEL

[5-6 [50 [6 [1st ASHTON TURNER

2nd BEAU FIERCE

3rd COLE GNAJO

4th LUKAS JORDAN

5th LEO WILKES

5TH LOGAN TOOLEY

[5-6 [55 [6 [1st JAKE HUCHES

2nd BRENNAN WARWICK

3rd CHASE DUVALL

4th ALEX ELY

5th COLE METZCALF

5TH MASON CHAPMAN

[5-6 [63 [4 [1st JACKSON PHILLIPS

2nd MARIO BRIENER

3rd TERRELL FREEMAN

4th WATSON VINCENSKI

[7-8 Rookie |50 [12  |1st CARTER ABRAY

2nd DREW GRAYBILL

3rd CAMERON AMBROSE

4th ADAM MORRIS

5th KADEN LAWSON

6th COLIN WARWICK
[7-8 Rookie |55 [15  |1st MATT KLIMAK

2nd MAVEN REID

3rd TANNER FRANK

4th HARRISON HAFFNER

5th GAVIN CLAPP

6th DRAKE BRASIEL

[7-8 Rookie |65 [9 |1st DYLAN HEREFORD JR

2nd DIONTE WILSON

3rd TENO SNYDER

4th CARTER WHITE

5th EVAN OVEN

6th DAVON HALE

[7-8 Rookie |70 [7 |1st DAYLAN HEREFORD

2nd LANDRY ANTAL

3rd ZACH OLECHNOWICZ

4th ADRIAN HERESHBERGER

5th MASON GRUIC

5TH DYLAN BENDUM




[7-8 Rookie

[75

[1ST

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 Rookie

[85

[1st

2nd

[7-8 Rookie

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 Open

[55

[1ST

2nd
3rd

4TH
4TH

[7-8 Open

[60

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 Open

[70

[8

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open

[85

[1st

2nd

[7-8 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Rookie

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Rookie

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Rookie

[70

[1st

9-10 Rookie 75

9-10 Rookie |82

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
5th
1ST

NASSIR ABDULLAH

DANIEL PARKER

JOHN SAMARTANO

BRAYLON GRIMES

TYLER SHERMAN

BRANDON GEYER

GAVIN MCINTYRE

RILEY CARR

JOEY FREEMAN

TAGGART PATTON

DOMINIC DUVALL

YADIN SHARP

CULLEN ABRIZY

AZEAVIOUR WRIGHT

SALVATONE BONACUSE

ROBERT DAVIS

EVAN CHIRRELWSKI

KASEY PRUIT

ALYSSA RODKEY

BROCK SHY

ALEX BOOSKE

CAIDEN PICKEL

GABRIEL VANCE

CARSON KOEING

ALEXANDER WRIGHT

TREVOR DICK

DILLON BADIU

JUSTIN WILLIAMS

NATE GREGORY

CONNER SCATTERFIELD

ALEKS BLAGOJVIC

DRAKE RENNECKER

EDDIE RAWLING

NATE DULCIE

KODY STACKS

CAMERON WARD

JOSHUA KURIKE

RUBEN LORENZANA

DREW DULICE

TY MENYSON

MATTHEW HART

ALEX COOPERSMITH

KAI' WHITE

RICHARD CASH

LANDON SKILTON

HAYDEN HAMMAR

DAVION GREENLEE

ANTWAINE WILLIAMS

BRENNAN MAUHAN

HOLDEN EDGNER

NICOMA SCOTT

RIDGE DINE




2ND
3RD
4TH
5th

[9-10 Rookie

[91

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[102

[1st

2nd

[9-10 Rookie

[97

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Open

[65

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Open

[70

[12

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open

[84

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9-10 Open
| p

[93

[1st

2nd

CAMERON ALLEN

NATHAN OROLIN

ZACH SCHOOLCRAFT

MICHEAL WILSON

MAXWELL BARNES

BRENDEN WILSON

GRETTA ENGLAND

NICHOLAS MILLER

BRANDON WILSON

TYLER LOWER

BUD PUGH

JACOB SMITH

ANTHONY PAOELLA

IAN CLARK

KYLE KUHARICH

LINDEN WHITE

TYLER MILLER

JAVAAN YARBROUGH

JAXON JOY

PATRICK ANDRUSIK

AUSTIN OSBORNE

AUSTIN SHUTSA

EMMETT CUNNINGHAM

CHRISTOPHER EARNEST

BRUCE RODKEY

LUCAN OBRIAN

LANDON CROCKETS

BRUYCE SKINNER

DYANNE ROBINSON

DEVYN VANEST

JOEL MCGUIRE

JOSH JORDAN

LUKE NORMAN

ELLIOT ALESSIN

LOGAN CRAVATAS

JAKE KEIRN

NICHOLAS HUMPHREY

BRODY MARKS

MICHEAL HARRIS

J.T. CHANCE

COLE MCGRATH

GAVIN WHITE

CHRIS LEWIS

JAMIR FINNEY

ALEC FAULCONER

EDDIE NEITENBACH

SAM SUBER

JSUTIN MUMAW

NATHAN POLEFKO

ROOSEVELT ANDREWS

MASON VALENCIA

CHRISTOPHER COLUCCI




3rd
4th

[9-10 Open

[102

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Open

[115

[1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd

4th
PLACE:

[11-12 Rookie

[64

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie

[76

| 1ST

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[Hwt

|1st

2nd

[11-12 Open

[67

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[70

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

CALEB REMMY

BRYSON GETZ

KYLE SNIDER

TEDDY GREGORY

JIMMY HUGHES

TREVIN HARSHBARGER

DYLAN DOTSON

JIMMY HUGHES

XAVIER KRUGER

KENSEAN YANGER

DOMINIC HAHN

TYLER NISE

LUKE MARCONI

ANDREW HATHAWAY

JACKSON BOWER

NATHAN BROWN

VINCENT ZEREN

GAVIN INFANTINO

CHRIS MITCHELL

MICHEAL ASHCRAFT

DAKOTA KIMBERELY

SAM O'HORO

ARNEZ KENDRICK

BRYCETON ADERMATT

AIDAN ROACH

DONNELL NASH

SAYDEN HONEYCUTT

GRADY HULTON

JAMES WARE

JAMES KUHN

LOGAN DEANGELIS

DANTA WADDRIDGE

ALEC HERMAN

JOSH FERRAR

AARON SMITH

JACKSON BOWER

MARLON YARBROUGH

MARK MARKULIN

DAVID SHUE

BRADY MARKS

ALEX BAILEY

MARLON YARBROUGH

ANTHONY ASHLEY

DERRE CLAYTON

JOSH GIBSON

SCOTT GRUBER

KYREN BUTLER

TYSON SIEG

NATE BOOTH

CAMERON ARTHUR




4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[85

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[110

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[120

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[130

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[Hwt

|1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14

[90

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[100

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14

[110

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[124

[6

[1st

TRENTON LUDWIG

BEN BARRES

BRANDEN RIDENOUN

ED SUBER

JOSH GRUBER

BRAYDEN CROCKET

GAVIN BUTLER

ETHAN FLETCHER

GAVIN WALSH

LOGAN DAUBERSPECK

AARON LEWIS

TREVER BADIU

DOMINIC BOMACUSE

DALTON DUVALL

LOGAN MESSER

TONY VALENBECH

PAUL CHIDSEY

NATHAN HEITER

TREVOR SODUL

NICK NEITENBACH

TRENTON PUGH

RON DIMMERLING

CHANDLER KEENER

JOE PENNINGTON

DERRICK VAUGHN

CHASE KEENER

CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON

ALEX GEORGE

MASON COLLIER

CHANNING VALENNA

CULLEN ROGERS

CODY STUMP

RAUSHEEN RIVERS

DOMINIC BUTLER

SHAWN OBRIAN

CALEB GRABER

MIKE KELLEY

LOGAN ROBERTS

CRAIG SCHRAMM
COLTON STEWART
LUKE STICLHAM

BRANDON REEVES

DAN CONWAY

JAKE WHITE

VINCENT AGOTNELLI

TRENTON DUVELL

AYDRIK FORD

ANDREW KING

SAMUEL LORD

COLTON SMITH

DUSTIN FETTER

KYLE RYDER




2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[143

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14

[165

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[180

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[Hwt

|1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
PLACE:

[15-19

[106

[1st

15-19 113

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
6th

[15-19

[120

[1st

15-19 126

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

ZACH RODGERS

MICAHEAL DEVANTURE

ZACH SCALF

TREVOR GAGNUN

DYLAN DAVIS

GARY WOKOJANCE

PAUL ZENTISTA

ANTHONY WRIGHT

EDWARD MCDAVIT

MICHEAL O'HARA

NICK CRAWFORD

RAUSHEE RIVERS

TYLER DANIEL

AUSTIN GARTNER




6th

[15-19

[132

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
5TH

[15-19

[138

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[15-19

[145

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

15-19

160

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[15-19

[180

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[15-19

[Hwt

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[Masters

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

[1st

2nd




3rd
4th
5th
6th
[Masters [ [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th




